MARIBO REGATTA 2024

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 70 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

7

4

OLSEN Artur
ERICHSEN Samuel
Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

LUNOW Ludvig

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

SUN AM 08:10

CLUB RESULT

NFKK  2:14:871
+0:00.000

KKP 2:21:375
+0:06.504

2:26:565
+0:11.694

2:27:912
+0:13.041

2:36:183
+0:21.312

2:42:143
+0:27.272

HK 2:43:310
+0:28.439
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