

RACE 70 BOYS U14 K1 500 HEAT 3

SUN AM 08:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	7	OLSEN Artur	NFKK	2:14:871 +0:00.000
2	4	ERICHSEN Samuel	KKP	2:21:375 +0:06.504
3	6	Empty lane		2:26:565 +0:11.694
4	2	Empty lane		2:27:912 +0:13.041
5	8	Empty lane		2:36:183 +0:21.312
6	5	Empty lane		2:42:143 +0:27.272
7	3	LUNOW Ludvig	HK	2:43:310 +0:28.439

